Dorset County Council - Dorset Property

Client:

Project:

Swanage Town Council

Refurbishment of Toilets

Section 5: DRAWING SCHEDULE

Drawing No.

THOO1

MP0O1

KGO001

KG002

BGOO1

E101

E102

E103

E104

22453-IBS-XX-XX-DR-W-1

EOLXXXXX Sheets 1-6

Description of Drawing

A1 1:100 - Town Hall Basement Existing and Proposed Layouts

A1l 1:50 - Mermond Place Existing and Proposed Layouts and Elevations

A1l 1:50 - King Georges Existing Layouts and Elevations

A1l 1:50 - King Georges Proposed Layouts and Elevations

A1l 1:50 - Beach Gardens Main Pavilion Existing and Proposed Elevations

A4 - Lighting Key

A3 - Town Hall Basement Lighting Layout

A3 - Mermond Place Lighting Layout

A3 - King Georges Lighting Layout

A2 - Beach Gardens Modular Building Foundations

A3 - Mermond Place and King Georges Cubicle Layouts and Elevations



