Dorset County Council - Dorset Property

Client: Swanage Town Council

Project: Refurbishment of Toilets

Section 5: DRAWING SCHEDULE

Drawing No.	Description of Drawing
TH001	A1 1:100 - Town Hall Basement Existing and Proposed Layouts
MP001	A1 1:50 - Mermond Place Existing and Proposed Layouts and Elevations
KG001	A1 1:50 - King Georges Existing Layouts and Elevations
KG002	A1 1:50 - King Georges Proposed Layouts and Elevations
BG001	A1 1:50 - Beach Gardens Main Pavilion Existing and Proposed Elevations
E101	A4 - Lighting Key
E102	A3 - Town Hall Basement Lighting Layout
E103	A3 - Mermond Place Lighting Layout
E104	A3 - King Georges Lighting Layout
22453-IBS-XX-XX-DR-W-1	A2 - Beach Gardens Modular Building Foundations
E01XXXXX Sheets 1-6	A3 - Mermond Place and King Georges Cubicle Layouts and Elevations